
 4/17/2025 kprophet

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

▐

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!!!
!

!

!

!▐

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

▐

17

9

14

2320 22

13

11

2421

8

15

1210

16

14

2302

15
30

1528
1530

15
30

437

437
Q

437M

406

40
6M

406

406

8

8

5

7

7

7
6

1

2

4A

4

3

3

R

A

R
A

R

A
R

A

R

A

R A

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

SD
H SD

H
SD
H

SD
H

SD
H

Sage Creek
Saddle

Hudlow Saddle

Buckles
Mountain

PI Gate

PI Gate

!.

!.
!.

!.

KOOTENAI SHOSHONE

SPOKANE

Lake
Pend Oreille

Spirit
Lake

Sandpoint

Priest
River

Newport

Coeur D' Alene
        Lake

£¤95

£¤2

Spokane §̈¦09

2 00

Sale
Area

Coeur d' Alene

KO
PI

KO PI

KO

PI

This map is intended to depict physical features as they
generally appear on the ground and may not be used to
determine title, ownership, legal boundaries, legal
jurisdiction, including jurisdiction over roads or trails, or
access restrictions that may be in place on either public or
private land.   Obtain permission before entering private
lands, and check with appropriate government offices for
restrictions that may apply to public lands.  Lands, roads
and trails within the boundaries of the National Forest may
be subject to restrictions on motor vehicle use.  Obtain a
Motor Vehicle Use Map, or inquire at the local Forest Service
Office for motor vehicle access information.  Natural
hazards may or may not be depicted on the map, and land
users should exercise due caution.  This map is not suitable
for navigational use.
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